A Symposium:

CMTP Looks Back: Reflections on a 50

Year History

®

9:00am

9:20am

9:45am

10:15am
10:30pm
12:00pm
12:15pm

1:00pm

1:45pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm

4:20pm

Schedile 9,

Welcoming Remarks: Shamaila Khan, Ph.D.
Keynote Speaker: Congresswoman Ayanna Pressley

Kate Walsh, BMC President & CEO
David C. Henderson, MD, BMC Psychiatry Dept. Chair
Cara Fuchs, PhD, BMC Chief of Psychology

Guy Seymour, Ph.D. Founder of CMTP
Shani Dowd /David Trimble, Ph.D. (Faculty of 50 Years)

Break

Panel Presentations

CMTP Intern Reflections

Lunch Break

Opening Remarks: Marylou Sudders, Secretary of Health & Human Services
APA President 2022: Frank C.Worrell, Ph.D

APA President 2023: Thema S Bryant-Davis, Ph.D.

APPIC DEI Committee Founder: Mary Mendoza-Newman, Ph.D.
David Rosenblum, Ph.D

Break

Panel Presentation

CMTP Intern Reflections

Faculty Reflections

Audience Comments

Closing Remarks: Shamaila Khan, Ph.D. / CMTP Faculty



