A Symposium:

CMIP SAFACEL ADVIZ

CMTP Looks Back: Reflections on a 50 Year History

	Schedule
9:00am	Welcoming Remarks: Shamaila Khan, Ph.D. Keynote Speaker: Congresswoman Ayanna Pressley
9:20am	Kate Walsh, BMC President & CEO David C. Henderson, MD, BMC Psychiatry Dept. Chair Cara Fuchs, PhD, BMC Chief of Psychology
9:45am	Guy Seymour, Ph.D. Founder of CMTP Shani Dowd /David Trimble, Ph.D. (Faculty of 50 Years)
10:15am	Break
10:30pm	Panel Presentations
12:00pm	CMTP Intern Reflections
12:15pm	Lunch Break
1:00pm	Opening Remarks: Marylou Sudders, Secretary of Health & Human Services APA President 2022: Frank C.Worrell, Ph.D APA President 2023: Thema S Bryant-Davis, Ph.D. APPIC DEI Committee Founder: Mary Mendoza-Newman, Ph.D. David Rosenblum, Ph.D
1:45pm	Break
2:00pm	Panel Presentation
3:00pm	CMTP Intern Reflections
3:15pm	Faculty Reflections
3:30pm	Audience Comments
4:20pm	Closing Remarks: Shamaila Khan, Ph.D. / CMTP Faculty